
Cable Type:

Cable Length:

Cable Stranding:

Cable Shield:

Cable Impedance:

Cable O.D.:

Cable Termination:

Plug Center Pin O.D.:

Center Pin Type:

Plugs:

Insulator:

Color:

34
(1.339)

9
(.354)

10
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10
(.394)

Dimensions: In.

Shielded Phono Cable
172-2101-EX

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com

KC-300927

Date Last Revised:  12-22-05

SPECIFICATIONS
3C2V

72” (nominal)

.12mm x 48

Braid, tinned copper

75Ω

.23” (5.8mm)

RCA phono plug/ RCA phono plug

.126” (3.2mm)

Solid

Brass, nickel plated

POM (polyacetal)

Black
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RoHS Compliant by Exemption

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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 Kobiconn:   

  172-2101-EX

http://www.mouser.com/kobiconn
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